
York Region C.C.C. Parent Fee Schedule   Rev. Jan.14, 2022 

York Region Centre Fees 
January 1, 2022 

Category 2022 Daily Rate *Note

Infant $    70.75 * $5.00 Discount from York Region
Will be applied

 Toddler $    55.75 * $4.00 Discount from York Region
Will be applied

 Preschool $    47.50 * $3.75 Discount from York Region
Will be applied

Kindergarten - Before School $    14.25 
Kindergarten - After School $    21.00 
Kindergarten – Before & After School $    35.00 
Kindergarten- Full Day $    45.75 
 Kindergarten – Summer Camp Rate (effective 2022) $    55.00 *Separate Registration Required

 School Age – a.m. only $    11.00 

 School Age – p.m. only $    16.75 
 School Age - Before & After School $    22.00 
 School Age - Full Day $    45.50 
 School Age – Summer Camp Rate (effective 2022) $    55.00 *Separate Registration Required

Additional daily charges will apply for Christmas Holidays 
and March Break, Easter Monday and PA Days as follows: 

 School Age Kindergarten 
Before School only $     34.50 

After School only  $     28.75 

Before & After School $     23.50 

Please Note:  These dates are observed as holidays by Family Day.   
They may not necessarily coincide with holidays granted by parent’s employers. 

Before School only $       31.50 

After School only  $       24.75 

Before & After School $       10.75 

Statutory Holidays 2022 

Statutory Holiday Calendar Date Date that Family Day is closed in 
observance of the holiday 

New Year’s Day Saturday, January 1, 2022 Friday, December 31, 2021 
Family Day Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 21, 2022 
Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022 
Victoria Day Monday, May 23, 2022 Monday, May 23, 2022 
Canada Day Friday, July 1, 2022 Friday, July 1, 2022 
Civic Holiday Monday, August 1, 2022 Monday, August 1, 2022 
Labour Day Monday, September 5, 2022 Monday, September 5, 2022 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 10, 2022 Monday, October 10, 2022 
Christmas Day Sunday, December 25, 2022 Monday, December 26, 2022 
Boxing Day Monday, December 26, 2022 Tuesday, December 27, 2022 


